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EDV3 - Epée Dame Vétéran 3

23.06.2012 - Laval

Classement final

Place Nom Prénom Club Nation

1 DELACOUR Brigitte ST DENIS HOT

2 GUILLAUD Eliane ST PAUL 3CHX

3 MARTIN Brigitte PARIS GRP

3 SCHIRMER Martine STRASBOURG E

5 MARTIN Annick MOULINS NA

6 LEPELTIER Marie Josephe MONTLUCON

7 DANDOY Brigitte OZOIR LA FER

8 DEMEUSY Martine MACON ESC

9 DEMEERSMAN Martine ARRAS CE

10 MOUSNIER Francoise TULLE CE

11 LECLERC Francoise LOUVECIENNES

12 PRIVE Marie Noelle AULNAY CE

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°1 - Arbitre : - Piste 16
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 DELACOUR Brigitte ST DENIS HOT V5 D4 V5 V4 V5 4 23 15 2

2 DANDOY Brigitte OZOIR LA FER D3 D4 V5 D1 V5 2 18 21 5

3 LEPELTIER Marie Josephe MONTLUCON V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 3 20 18 3

4 DEMEERSMAN Martine ARRAS CE D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 2 18 20 4

5 SCHIRMER Martine STRASBOURG E D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 11 1

6 PRIVE Marie Noelle AULNAY CE D1 D3 D0 D2 D2 0 8 25 6

Tour n° 1 - Poule n°2 - Arbitre : - Piste 17
N° Nation Nom Prénom Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR Pl

1 GUILLAUD Eliane ST PAUL 3CHX V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 23 14 1

2 MOUSNIER Francoise TULLE CE D3 D4 D4 D3 V5 1 19 24 4

3 MARTIN Brigitte PARIS GRP D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 15 2

4 DEMEUSY Martine MACON ESC D3 V5 D3 D3 D1 1 15 24 5

5 MARTIN Annick MOULINS NA V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 16 3

6 LECLERC Francoise LOUVECIENNES D0 D4 D0 V5 D2 1 11 21 6

Tableau direct

 1 Martine SCHIRMER
Exempt

 9 Francoise MOUSNIER (D9)
 8 Brigitte DANDOY (V10)

 5 Annick MARTIN (V10)
 12 Marie Noelle PRIVE (D5)

 3 Brigitte DELACOUR
Exempt

 1 Martine SCHIRMER (V10)
 8 Brigitte DANDOY (D8)

 5 Annick MARTIN (D8)
 3 Brigitte DELACOUR (V10)

 1 Martine SCHIRMER (D2)
 3 Brigitte DELACOUR(V10)

 3 Brigitte DELACOUR(V10)
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 3 Brigitte MARTIN
Exempt

 11 Francoise LECLERC (D5)
 6 Marie Josephe LEPELTIER(V10)

 7 Martine DEMEERSMAN (D4)
 10 Martine DEMEUSY (V10)

 2 Eliane GUILLAUD
Exempt

 3 Brigitte MARTIN (V10)
 6 Marie Josephe LEPELTIER(D5)

 10 Martine DEMEUSY (D3)
 2 Eliane GUILLAUD (V10)

 3 Brigitte MARTIN (D9)
 2 Eliane GUILLAUD (V10)

 2 Eliane GUILLAUD (D8)
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